MS10

Ideal Desktop Mic Stand

MS10 is an ideal Microphone Stand for any desktop studio. It is designed to hold any standard microphone for desktop placement, and
made of premium metal. A heavy base provides stability and balance for reliable mic support. A great fit for professionals and beginners.
Perfect for podcasts, voiceovers, recording music or any other desktop application where ideal mic placement is essential.

Technical data

Product size
Product weight
Material

Metal base diameter
Height

Adapter type

Packing data
Unit packing size
Unit packing weight
Qty/ctn

G.Wictn

Shipping carton size

Loading(20"/40"GP/40"HQ) |10370pcs/21480pcs/24450pcs

CMG Gilobal Limited | CMG (Ningbo) Electroacoustic Technology Corporation
No. 66, Jinhui East Road, Yinzhou District, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China

150x200x15mm
1075¢g

Metal

15.3cm

17.5cm

5/8” standard thread

235x190x50mm
11549
10pcs
11kgs

40x25x27cm
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